Color Run 2022 - Classroom Incentive Winners

Row Labels

5th- McTighe

PreK- Schoolcraft

K- Oliver

1st- Larson

4th- Dean(Woods)
2nd- Burdick

1st- King

2nd- Rowland

PreK- Armstrong
2nd- Rupe

K- Reasnor

K- Stuber

5th - Becker

3rd- Searl

4th- Benton (Steinhoff)
5th - Allen

3rd- Geary(Howe)
3rd- Huffines

1st- Sade

1st- Branch
PreK(FT)- Underwood
PreK(FT)- Manwell
PreK(FT)- Castellanos
4th- LeDonne
PreK(FT)- Harris
Grand Total

Sum of Amount

$2,707
$2,163
$1,820
$1,792
$1,749
$1,729
$1,697
$1,617
$1,598
$1,511
$1,495
$1,407
$1,380
$1,200
$1,173
$1,168
$1,105
$1,045
$866
$839
$509
$400
$310
$170
$140
$31,590

Level 1
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Level 2
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

CLASSROOM INCENTIVES

S500 - Teacher's Choice Reward
(ex. Extra Recess, Flashlight Friday, No Homework)

$1,000 - Teacher's Choice
(ex. Movie Day, Dance Party, Pajama Day)
$1,500 - Class Ice Cream Sundae Party

Level 3
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner



