Color Run 2022 - Classroom Incentive Winners

00:0: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::				
Row Labels	Sum of Amount	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3
5th- McTighe	\$2,707	Winner	Winner	Winner
PreK- Schoolcraft	\$2,163	Winner	Winner	Winner
K- Oliver	\$1,820	Winner	Winner	Winner
1st- Larson	\$1,792	Winner	Winner	Winner
4th- Dean(Woods)	\$1,749	Winner	Winner	Winner
2nd- Burdick	\$1,729	Winner	Winner	Winner
1st- King	\$1,697	Winner	Winner	Winner
2nd- Rowland	\$1,617	Winner	Winner	Winner
PreK- Armstrong	\$1,598	Winner	Winner	Winner
2nd- Rupe	\$1,511	Winner	Winner	Winner
K- Reasnor	\$1,495	Winner	Winner	Winner
K- Stuber	\$1,407	Winner	Winner	
5th - Becker	\$1,380	Winner	Winner	
3rd- Searl	\$1,200	Winner	Winner	
4th- Benton (Steinhoff)	\$1,173	Winner	Winner	
5th - Allen	\$1,168	Winner	Winner	
3rd- Geary(Howe)	\$1,105	Winner	Winner	
3rd- Huffines	\$1,045	Winner	Winner	
1st- Sade	\$866	Winner		
1st- Branch	\$839	Winner		
PreK(FT)- Underwood	\$509	Winner		
PreK(FT)- Manwell	\$400			
PreK(FT)- Castellanos	\$310			
4th- LeDonne	\$170			
PreK(FT)- Harris	\$140			
Grand Total	\$31,590			

CLASSROOM INCENTIVES

\$500 - Teacher's Choice Reward

(ex. Extra Recess, Flashlight Friday, No Homework)

\$1,000 - Teacher's Choice

(ex. Movie Day, Dance Party, Pajama Day)

\$1,500 - Class Ice Cream Sundae Party